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1 Paul Garnett 24 6919.96 8 5 52.00 778.84 22 778.84 22 43.44 992.63 2 1771.47 4 55.84 803.54 11 2575.01 4
2 Mick Walsh 24 6394.99 25 1 56.69 714.41 34 714.41 34 51.32 840.21 17 1554.62 24 56.04 800.67 12 2355.29 24
3 Peter Gunning 24 6815.21 11 7 59.32 682.73 38 682.73 38 49.19 876.60 10 1559.33 23 56.29 797.12 13 2356.45 23
4 Mike Shellim 24 6589.32 14 5 56.09 722.05 33 722.05 33 49.39 873.05 11 1595.10 21 51.92 864.21 5 2459.31 14
5 Frits Donker-Duyvis 24 6587.71 15 7 54.29 745.99 25 745.99 25 54.36 793.23 24 1539.22 27 57.57 779.39 18 2318.61 26
6 Greg Dakin 24 7077.34 4 6 47.50 852.63 10 852.63 10 46.77 921.95 4 1774.58 3 49.12 913.47 2 2688.05 2
7 Peter Kowalski 72 7016.60 5 6 49.03 826.02 13 826.02 13 49.64 868.65 12 1694.67 10 44.87 1000.00 1 2694.67 1
8 Martin Kopp 24 6339.86 31 9 58.37 693.84 35 693.84 35 53.21 810.37 21 1504.21 34 50.53 887.98 3 2392.19 20
9 Jon Edison 24 6381.38 27 7 58.46 692.78 36 692.78 36 51.68 834.36 18 1527.14 31 50.90 881.53 4 2408.67 19

10 Jonathan Wells 24 6476.46 20 6 51.69 783.51 20 783.51 20 52.60 819.77 19 1603.28 20 52.41 856.13 6 2459.41 13
11 Christian Gremper 24 6095.16 35 3 61.42 659.39 40 659.39 40 48.93 881.25 8 1540.64 26 69.70 643.75 39 2184.39 34
12 Robert Hermans 24 5320.46 41 2 77.41 523.18 41 523.18 41 523.18 41 63.73 704.06 33 1227.24 41
13 Tom Foreman 24 6368.85 28 5 55.11 734.89 30 734.89 30 58.87 732.46 33 1467.35 36 59.41 755.26 24 2222.61 31
14 Martin Ulrich 24 6465.46 21 5 43.55 929.96 3 929.96 3 56.95 757.15 29 1687.11 12 56.46 794.72 14 2481.83 12
15 Dominique Wettstein 24 5830.38 38 5 51.86 780.94 21 780.94 21 60.47 713.08 35 1494.02 35 65.57 684.30 34 2178.32 36
16 Erik Heijne 77 6462.04 22 4 45.40 892.07 8 892.07 8 49.14 877.49 9 1769.56 6 59.86 749.58 25 2519.14 9
17 Richard Bago 24 6907.31 9 7 41.53 975.19 2 975.19 2 52.65 818.99 20 1794.18 2 59.36 755.89 23 2550.07 5
18 John Treble 24 6065.20 37 5 55.18 733.96 31 733.96 31 54.79 787.00 26 1520.96 32 67.05 669.20 38 2190.16 33
19 Stefan Bernardy 24 6569.21 16 7 52.35 773.63 23 773.63 23 49.68 867.95 13 1641.58 16 66.54 674.33 36 2315.91 27
20 Dave Watson 24 6226.32 34 5 55.72 726.84 32 726.84 32 43.12 1000.00 1 1726.84 7 63.69 704.50 32 2431.34 16
21 Paul Upton 24 6508.80 18 6 49.91 811.46 14 811.46 14 49.90 864.12 14 1675.58 13 53.12 844.69 8 2520.27 8
22 Frank Hulton 24 5803.94 39 9 54.38 744.75 26 744.75 26 46.42 928.90 3 1673.65 14 60.86 737.26 28 2410.91 18
23 John Philips 24 6555.50 17 5 54.77 739.45 29 739.45 29 48.21 894.42 6 1633.87 17 60.42 742.63 27 2376.50 21
24 Stefan Bertski 24 6755.53 12 5 50.68 799.13 16 799.13 16 48.34 892.01 7 1691.14 11 52.81 849.64 7 2540.78 6
25 Mark Redsell 24 7081.39 3 3 47.74 848.34 11 848.34 11 53.59 804.62 23 1652.96 15 57.82 776.02 19 2428.98 17
26 Dieter Perlick 24 6599.42 13 3 51.03 793.65 17 793.65 17 58.60 735.83 32 1529.48 29 62.72 715.40 31 2244.88 29
27 Tom McPherson 84 6244.30 33 3 51.11 792.40 18 792.40 18 58.52 736.84 31 1529.24 30 66.31 676.67 35 2205.91 32
28 Rick Ruijsink 24 6085.40 36 2 59.02 686.20 37 686.20 37 68.73 627.38 38 1313.58 39 58.93 761.41 22 2074.99 38
29 Alvaro Silgado 24 7311.02 1 7 46.77 865.93 9 865.93 9 50.45 854.70 16 1720.63 8 54.71 820.14 10 2540.77 7
30 Simon Thornton 24 7162.38 2 3 44.28 914.63 5 914.63 5 50.35 856.40 15 1771.03 5 60.35 743.49 26 2514.52 10
31 Eberhard Rosenman 24 6980.96 7 2 45.03 899.40 6 899.40 6 64.42 669.35 37 1568.75 22 56.82 789.68 15 2358.43 22
32 Mark Abbotts 24 6864.22 10 2 45.23 895.42 7 895.42 7 59.45 725.31 34 1620.73 18 54.33 825.87 9 2446.60 15
33 Ronnie Lampe 24 6503.38 19 2 48.75 830.76 12 830.76 12 69.68 618.82 39 1449.58 37 57.92 774.68 20 2224.26 30
34 Craig Maxwell 70 5414.22 40 6 60.37 670.86 39 670.86 39 63.96 674.17 36 1345.03 38 71.69 625.88 40 1970.91 39
35 Kev Newton 24 6456.04 23 3 50.38 803.89 15 803.89 15 53.32 808.70 22 1612.59 19 61.37 731.13 30 2343.72 25
36 Keith Wood 24 6360.67 29 2 54.57 742.16 28 742.16 28 742.16 40 57.29 783.20 17 1525.36 40
37 Mike McCracken 24 6386.02 26 5 53.60 755.59 24 755.59 24 55.32 779.46 27 1535.05 28 61.14 733.88 29 2268.93 28
38 Mike Evans 24 6327.08 32 3 51.16 791.63 19 791.63 19 57.39 751.35 30 1542.98 25 73.14 613.48 41 2156.46 37
39 Mark Treble 24 6398.26 24 3 54.48 743.39 27 743.39 27 56.09 768.76 28 1512.15 33 66.88 670.90 37 2183.05 35
40 Klaus Kowalski 62 6346.21 30 9 43.81 924.44 4 924.44 4 54.50 791.19 25 1715.63 9 58.28 769.90 21 2485.53 11
41 Martin Newnham 24 7005.24 6 6 40.50 1000.00 1 1000.00 1 47.96 899.08 5 1899.08 1 57.25 783.75 16 2682.83 3

Fastest Time of the day 33.69 by Mark Redsell
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3
Fastest Time 40.50 by Martin Newnham Fastest Time 43.12 by Dave Watson Fastest Time 44.87 by Peter Kowalski
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1 Paul Garnett 24 6919.96 8 5
2 Mick Walsh 24 6394.99 25 1
3 Peter Gunning 24 6815.21 11 7
4 Mike Shellim 24 6589.32 14 5
5 Frits Donker-Duyvis 24 6587.71 15 7
6 Greg Dakin 24 7077.34 4 6
7 Peter Kowalski 72 7016.60 5 6
8 Martin Kopp 24 6339.86 31 9
9 Jon Edison 24 6381.38 27 7

10 Jonathan Wells 24 6476.46 20 6
11 Christian Gremper 24 6095.16 35 3
12 Robert Hermans 24 5320.46 41 2
13 Tom Foreman 24 6368.85 28 5
14 Martin Ulrich 24 6465.46 21 5
15 Dominique Wettstein 24 5830.38 38 5
16 Erik Heijne 77 6462.04 22 4
17 Richard Bago 24 6907.31 9 7
18 John Treble 24 6065.20 37 5
19 Stefan Bernardy 24 6569.21 16 7
20 Dave Watson 24 6226.32 34 5
21 Paul Upton 24 6508.80 18 6
22 Frank Hulton 24 5803.94 39 9
23 John Philips 24 6555.50 17 5
24 Stefan Bertski 24 6755.53 12 5
25 Mark Redsell 24 7081.39 3 3
26 Dieter Perlick 24 6599.42 13 3
27 Tom McPherson 84 6244.30 33 3
28 Rick Ruijsink 24 6085.40 36 2
29 Alvaro Silgado 24 7311.02 1 7
30 Simon Thornton 24 7162.38 2 3
31 Eberhard Rosenman 24 6980.96 7 2
32 Mark Abbotts 24 6864.22 10 2
33 Ronnie Lampe 24 6503.38 19 2
34 Craig Maxwell 70 5414.22 40 6
35 Kev Newton 24 6456.04 23 3
36 Keith Wood 24 6360.67 29 2
37 Mike McCracken 24 6386.02 26 5
38 Mike Evans 24 6327.08 32 3
39 Mark Treble 24 6398.26 24 3
40 Klaus Kowalski 62 6346.21 30 9
41 Martin Newnham 24 7005.24 6 6

Fastest Time of the day 33.69 by Mark Redsell
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44.81 891.31 13 2687.48 5 45.17 750.71 19 3466.32 8 44.70 785.45 25 4251.77 10
44.20 903.61 12 2544.49 18 44.96 754.22 16 3298.71 19 48.96 717.11 31 4015.82 25
41.55 961.25 5 2634.97 9 39.50 858.48 5 3493.45 5 40.47 867.55 14 4361.00 7
42.51 939.54 6 2676.80 6 48.75 695.58 28 3398.85 11 42.27 830.61 17 4229.46 12
42.70 935.36 7 2507.98 23 44.79 757.08 15 3265.06 21 42.03 835.35 16 4100.41 20
39.94 1000.00 1 2835.42 3 37.81 896.85 4 3732.27 1 49.38 711.01 34 4584.90 1
40.60 983.74 3 2852.39 2 41.07 825.66 7 3678.41 2 44.19 794.52 22 4504.07 3
45.93 869.58 18 2567.93 16 48.84 694.30 29 3262.23 22 44.22 793.98 23 4056.21 23
46.44 860.03 22 2575.92 12 45.02 753.22 17 3329.14 17 46.67 752.30 27 4081.44 21
40.96 975.09 4 2650.99 7 49.07 691.05 30 3434.50 10 4125.55 17
43.11 926.46 9 2467.10 25 51.22 662.04 32 3129.14 29 53.08 661.45 36 3790.59 37
57.56 693.88 37 1921.12 41 58.73 577.38 38 2498.50 41 56.24 624.28 38 3122.78 41
50.16 796.25 29 2286.40 36 63.93 530.42 40 3018.86 35 39.15 896.80 10 3915.66 30
52.64 758.73 32 2483.41 24 54.83 618.45 33 3240.56 24 39.73 883.71 12 4124.27 18
58.16 686.72 38 2180.74 39 56.23 603.05 34 2865.04 39 52.95 663.07 35 3528.11 39
62.10 643.15 39 2519.14 22 48.55 698.45 27 3217.59 25 38.22 918.62 5 4136.21 16
43.74 913.12 11 2707.30 4 45.20 750.22 20 3463.19 9 40.37 869.70 13 4332.89 8
48.60 821.81 28 2342.77 34 58.33 581.34 37 3011.97 37 49.34 711.59 33 3723.56 38
42.89 931.21 8 2572.79 14 44.69 758.78 13 3331.57 16 48.74 720.35 30 4051.92 24
62.10 643.15 39 2431.34 29 60.95 556.35 39 3074.49 33 43.12 814.23 19 3888.72 32
63.54 628.58 41 2520.27 21 44.63 759.80 12 3280.07 20 62.18 564.65 39 3908.65 31
52.63 758.88 31 2432.53 28 56.26 602.73 35 3169.79 27 53.18 660.21 37 3830.00 36
45.21 883.43 15 2520.48 20 46.18 734.30 24 3259.93 23 43.41 808.79 20 4068.72 22
48.08 830.69 27 2572.34 15 3371.47 13 36.64 958.24 3 4329.71 9
45.55 876.83 17 2529.79 19 41.25 822.06 8 3351.85 15 39.62 886.16 11 4238.01 11
53.31 749.20 34 2278.68 37 45.98 737.49 23 3016.17 36 36.73 955.89 4 3972.06 27
51.35 777.79 30 2307.03 35 45.07 752.38 18 3059.41 34 40.98 856.75 15 3916.16 29
53.01 753.44 33 2201.05 38 45.55 744.45 21 2945.50 38 38.95 901.41 8 3846.91 35
45.08 885.98 14 2606.61 10 33.91 1000.00 1 3606.61 4 38.96 901.18 9 4507.79 2
46.11 866.18 20 2637.21 8 39.63 855.66 6 3492.87 6 38.93 901.87 7 4394.74 6
45.95 869.20 19 2558.28 17 36.64 925.49 3 3483.77 7 35.11 1000.00 1 4483.77 4
45.42 879.34 16 2600.63 11 44.41 763.56 10 3364.19 14 43.97 798.49 21 4162.68 14
48.00 832.08 25 2437.52 27 44.76 757.59 14 3195.11 26 35.44 990.68 2 4185.79 13
54.93 727.10 36 2072.13 40 58.04 584.25 36 2698.01 40 62.28 563.74 40 3282.26 40
53.40 747.94 35 2360.53 33 45.91 738.61 22 3099.14 31 42.79 820.51 18 3919.65 28
43.16 925.39 10 2450.75 26 49.65 682.98 31 3133.73 28 47.29 742.44 28 3876.17 33
48.02 831.73 26 2366.78 32 47.79 709.56 25 3100.66 30 45.44 772.66 26 3873.32 34
47.34 843.68 24 2386.66 30 48.36 701.19 26 3087.85 32 38.57 910.29 6 3998.14 26
46.67 855.79 23 2367.94 31 35.83 946.41 2 3314.35 18 44.47 789.52 24 4103.87 19
46.43 860.21 21 2575.84 13 42.16 804.31 9 3380.15 12 49.12 714.78 32 4150.05 15
40.20 993.53 2 2892.61 1 44.56 760.99 11 3676.36 3 47.55 738.38 29 4437.35 5

Round 6 (1 Discard Active)Round 4 (1 Discard Active) Round 5 (1 Discard Active)
Fastest Time 39.94 by Greg Dakin Fastest Time 33.91 by Alvaro Silgado Fastest Time 35.11 by Eberhard Rosenman
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1 Paul Garnett 24 6919.96 8 5
2 Mick Walsh 24 6394.99 25 1
3 Peter Gunning 24 6815.21 11 7
4 Mike Shellim 24 6589.32 14 5
5 Frits Donker-Duyvis 24 6587.71 15 7
6 Greg Dakin 24 7077.34 4 6
7 Peter Kowalski 72 7016.60 5 6
8 Martin Kopp 24 6339.86 31 9
9 Jon Edison 24 6381.38 27 7

10 Jonathan Wells 24 6476.46 20 6
11 Christian Gremper 24 6095.16 35 3
12 Robert Hermans 24 5320.46 41 2
13 Tom Foreman 24 6368.85 28 5
14 Martin Ulrich 24 6465.46 21 5
15 Dominique Wettstein 24 5830.38 38 5
16 Erik Heijne 77 6462.04 22 4
17 Richard Bago 24 6907.31 9 7
18 John Treble 24 6065.20 37 5
19 Stefan Bernardy 24 6569.21 16 7
20 Dave Watson 24 6226.32 34 5
21 Paul Upton 24 6508.80 18 6
22 Frank Hulton 24 5803.94 39 9
23 John Philips 24 6555.50 17 5
24 Stefan Bertski 24 6755.53 12 5
25 Mark Redsell 24 7081.39 3 3
26 Dieter Perlick 24 6599.42 13 3
27 Tom McPherson 84 6244.30 33 3
28 Rick Ruijsink 24 6085.40 36 2
29 Alvaro Silgado 24 7311.02 1 7
30 Simon Thornton 24 7162.38 2 3
31 Eberhard Rosenman 24 6980.96 7 2
32 Mark Abbotts 24 6864.22 10 2
33 Ronnie Lampe 24 6503.38 19 2
34 Craig Maxwell 70 5414.22 40 6
35 Kev Newton 24 6456.04 23 3
36 Keith Wood 24 6360.67 29 2
37 Mike McCracken 24 6386.02 26 5
38 Mike Evans 24 6327.08 32 3
39 Mark Treble 24 6398.26 24 3
40 Klaus Kowalski 62 6346.21 30 9
41 Martin Newnham 24 7005.24 6 6

Fastest Time of the day 33.69 by Mark Redsell
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37.50 898.40 2 5150.17 8 45.01 894.24 17 6044.41 8 45.32 875.55 8 6919.96 8
44.84 751.33 19 4767.15 23 48.02 838.19 32 5605.34 29 50.25 789.65 22 6394.99 25
49.39 682.12 34 5043.73 11 44.79 898.63 14 5942.36 10 45.46 872.85 10 6815.21 11
48.26 698.09 30 4927.55 14 45.97 875.57 24 5803.12 15 50.47 786.20 24 6589.32 14
47.16 714.37 27 4846.40 17 44.42 906.12 13 5752.52 16 47.51 835.19 13 6587.71 15
42.42 794.20 9 5379.10 1 45.91 876.71 23 6255.81 3 48.30 821.53 16 7077.34 4
40.59 830.00 6 5334.07 2 47.00 856.38 29 6190.45 4 48.03 826.15 15 7016.60 5
47.50 709.26 28 4765.47 24 45.71 880.55 22 5646.02 22 60.84 652.20 38 6339.86 31
50.62 665.54 35 4774.22 22 45.62 882.28 20 5656.50 20 54.74 724.88 33 6381.38 27
47.74 705.69 29 4831.24 19 45.08 892.85 18 5724.09 18 52.74 752.37 29 6476.46 20
48.56 693.78 32 4484.37 37 48.72 826.14 34 5310.51 36 50.57 784.65 25 6095.16 35
51.37 655.83 37 3778.61 41 47.97 839.06 31 4617.67 41 56.46 702.79 34 5320.46 41
44.11 763.77 14 4679.43 29 43.32 929.13 8 5608.56 28 52.19 760.29 28 6368.85 28
52.96 636.14 38 4760.41 25 43.65 922.10 10 5682.51 19 50.68 782.95 26 6465.46 21
40.40 833.91 5 4362.02 39 46.98 856.74 28 5218.76 39 55.76 100 711.62 39 5830.38 38
48.30 697.51 31 4833.72 18 50.47 797.50 37 5631.22 24 47.76 830.82 14 6462.04 22
46.04 731.75 25 5083.11 9 46.87 858.75 27 5941.86 11 41.10 965.45 3 6907.31 9
43.83 768.65 13 4492.21 36 51.30 784.60 41 5276.81 37 50.33 788.39 23 6065.20 37
51.15 658.65 36 4726.25 27 44.89 896.63 15 5622.88 26 41.93 946.33 4 6569.21 16
44.83 751.50 18 4640.22 32 50.88 791.07 39 5431.29 34 49.91 795.03 20 6226.32 34
45.34 743.05 23 4651.70 31 40.99 981.94 3 5633.64 23 45.34 875.16 9 6508.80 18
60.42 557.59 41 4432.73 38 49.47 813.62 36 5246.35 38 5803.94 39
40.70 827.76 7 4896.48 15 44.20 910.63 11 5807.11 14 53.02 748.39 30 6555.50 17
44.82 751.67 17 5081.38 10 45.66 881.51 21 5962.89 9 50.06 792.64 21 6755.53 12
33.69 1000.00 1 5238.01 6 43.42 926.99 9 6165.00 5 43.30 916.39 6 7081.39 3
45.61 738.65 24 4710.71 28 45.29 888.71 19 5599.42 30 39.68 1000.00 1 6599.42 13
44.60 755.38 16 4671.54 30 48.39 831.78 33 5503.32 33 53.55 740.98 32 6244.30 33
44.99 748.83 20 4595.74 35 50.56 796.08 38 5391.82 35 57.21 693.58 36 6085.40 36
46.10 730.80 26 5327.93 3 40.45 995.05 2 6322.98 1 40.16 988.04 2 7311.02 1
39.05 862.74 3 5257.48 5 40.25 1000.00 1 6257.48 2 43.85 904.90 7 7162.38 2
42.73 788.43 10 5272.20 4 46.30 869.33 25 6141.53 7 47.27 839.43 12 6980.96 7
40.71 827.56 8 4990.24 12 43.17 932.36 7 5922.60 12 42.14 941.62 5 6864.22 10
45.21 745.18 21 4930.97 13 44.40 906.53 12 5837.50 13 59.59 665.88 37 6503.38 19
56.57 595.54 40 3877.80 40 50.94 790.14 40 4667.94 40 53.17 746.28 31 5414.22 40
40.13 839.52 4 4759.17 26 44.91 896.23 16 5655.40 21 49.56 800.64 19 6456.04 23
45.23 744.85 22 4621.02 34 43.08 934.30 6 5555.32 32 49.27 805.35 18 6360.67 29
44.48 757.41 15 4630.73 33 42.63 944.17 5 5574.90 31 48.92 811.12 17 6386.02 26
43.33 777.52 11 4775.66 21 47.25 851.85 30 5627.51 25 56.72 699.57 35 6327.08 32
48.63 692.78 33 4796.65 20 48.80 824.79 35 5621.44 27 51.08 776.82 27 6398.26 24
54.61 616.91 39 4864.83 16 46.56 864.47 26 5729.30 17 6346.21 30
43.66 771.64 12 5208.99 7 42.62 944.39 4 6153.38 6 46.58 851.86 11 7005.24 6

Round 7 (1 Discard Active) Round 8 (1 Discard Active) Round 9 (1 Discard Active)
Fastest Time 33.69 by Mark Redsell Fastest Time 40.25 by Simon Thornton Fastest Time 39.68 by Dieter Perlick


